
2010-2011 East Rochester Bomber Wrestling Schedule 

Head Coach: Josh Lenhard 

Date Opponent Bus 

Departure 

Time Result 

Wednesday 12/1/10 @ Holley 4:15pm 6:00  

Saturday 12/4/10 @ Byron-Bergen Tournament 6:00am All 

Day 

 

Tuesday 12/7/10 Red Creek  6:30  

Wednesday 12/15/10 Lyons  6:30  

Fri. & Sat. 12/17-

12/18/10 

@ Arkport Duals  All 

Day 

 

Saturday 12/18/10 JV Penfield Tournament 7:00am All 

Day 

 

Tuesday 12/21/10 @ Dundee 4:45pm 6:30  

Tuesday 1/4/11 @ South Seneca 4:45pm 6:30  

Saturday 1/8/11 ER Duals  All 

Day 

 

Tuesday 1/11/11 @ Red Jacket 4:45pm 6:30  

Fri. & Sat. 1/14-1/15/11 Bradshaw Tournament @ 

Canandaigua 

6:00am All 

Day 

 

Tuesday 1/18/11 @ Sodus 4:45pm 6:30  

Wednesday 1/19/11 Marion/Victor  6:00  

Tuesday 1/25/11 @ Geneva DeSales 4:45pm 6:30  

Fri & Sat. 1/28-1/29/11 JV Monroe Counties  All 

Day 

 

Saturday 1/29/11 Ciaburri/Van Gorden @ Pal-Mac 6:00am All 
Day 

 

TBA @ Section V Class BB 

Championships 

 All 

Day 

 

TBA @ Super Sectionals  All 

Day 

 

TBA @ New York State Championships  All 

Day 

 

*Italics indicates Finger Lakes West League Match 

 


